
 

 

 

2017 Meeting Dates 
 

The 2017 regular monthly meetings will be held in the third week each month in the Reagan 
Room (003/004), unless otherwise noted.  Daytime meetings will begin at 3:00 PM on the dates 
indicated below.  Evening meetings will begin at 6:30 PM on the dates indicated below.  Please 

note:  Additional meetings will be scheduled as needed to accomplish work plan projects. 
 

Month Date 

January Wednesday, January 18, 2017 

February Wednesday, February 15, 2017 (evening) 

March Wednesday, March 15, 2017 

April Wednesday, April 19, 2017 (Rm 311) 

May Wednesday, May 17, 2017 

June Wednesday, June 7, 2017* (evening) (Rm 105) 

July Wednesday, July 19, 2017 (evening) 

August Wednesday, August 16, 2017 

September Wednesday, September 20, 2017 

October Wednesday, October 18, 2017 

November* Thursday, November 16, 2017* 

December* Thursday, December 14, 2017* 

*Note:  This meeting represents a change from the normal 3rd Wednesday of the month. 
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